
SNo Name of the unit Address Amount 
sanctioned for 

subsidy
1 S S ENGINEERING WORKS SECTOR NO-7, PLOT NO-271, PCNTDA, BHOSARI, PUNE 413100
2 MEGA ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED
PLOT NO R-840 MIDC TTC INDUSTRIAL AREA,RABALE NAVI 
MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA,INDIA

1500000

3 SAI PLASTIC INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 135, SURVEY NO 337, HIRA ESTATE, NEAR PLOT NO 
512, PHASE II, GIDC, VATVA, AHMEDABAD

222990

4 SHREY INDUSTRIES 27 PARTH ESTATE, NEAR JAMFALWADI KENAL CTM RAMOL, 
AHMEDABAD

363234

5 GHANSHYAM INDUSTRIES 54-ABC,GIDC ESTATE, VISNAGAR, DIST MEHSANA 257326
6 SRI VARSHINI KNIT FASHION No 36, Thillai Nagar, Dharapuram Road, Tirupur 641 608 327780
7 GLACIER APPARELS No1/409/14-A, Ganapathy Nagar East,Poyampalayam Road, 

PNRoad, Tirupur 641 602
793240

8 MAHAVIR FASHION PLOT NO 203 GROUND FLOOR, BHAGYODAY IND ESTATE NEAR 
MADHUSUDAN MILL, OPP INTERCITY, PARVAT PATIYA SURAT

389358

9 GURU FASHION B-97 KAMALPARK CO OP HOUSING SOC, KAPODARA , SURAT 446916

10 HIMMATBHAI MOHANBHAI 
GHELANI

2015 2ND FLOOR, SWAMI ESTATE, KOHINOOR ROAD SURAT 214200

11 PARMUKHKRUPA FASHION BLOCK NO P/652, GROUND FLOOR, KATARGAM GIDC-2, 
KATARGAM,SURAT

504454

12 SAVANI IMPEX 16, 2ND FLOOR, HARIOM IND EST, PUNA KUMBHARIYA ROAD , 
SAROLI SURAT

401216

13 SAI DUVA ART PLOT NO 74-75 , 2ND FLOOR, KALYAN IND SOC, NEAR G REC 
STN , DUMBHAL ANJANA FARM SURAT

541405

14 PAL FASHION PLOT NO 10, 3RD FLOOR, BHARTIA ESTATE, NEAR BHAWANI 
CIRCLE, A K ROAD SURAT

504965

15 OM FASHION PLOT NO 75 2ND FLOOR, AJANTA DIAMOND CO OP SOC, A K 
ROAD SURAT

493597

16 AMUL INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 26 JAMVADI GIDC VILLAGE JAMVADI GIDC TALUKA 
GONDAL

1147500

17 AVIRAT ENTERPRISES B-3/402, LAKE TOWN, NEAR CHAITRABAN, BIBVEWADI, PUNE 301218

18 OM SAI POWDER COATING J-77, NEAR LANDE PATIL TRANSPORT, MIDC, BHOSARI, PUNE 480937

19 SHAW ENTERPRISES PLOT NO-83, BU BHANDARI INDUSTRIAL ESTATES, 
SANASWADI MIDC, SHIRUR, PUNE

229500

20 SANAS INDUSTRIES S NO-26/2/1, KRUSHNA HEIGHT, OPP SARTHAK LAWNS, 
BHUGAON, TAL-MULASHI, PUNE

310892

21 LANDMARK PLASTIC SURVEY NO 238 PLOT NO 33 B/H VIKAS EXPORT GONDAL 
ROAD AT KOTHARIYA TAL RAJKOT DIST RAJKOT

292155

22 V R INDUSTRIES ARTI SOCIETY STREET NO 6 AHIR CHOWK 80 FT RING ROAD 
SAUTH ATIKA RAJKOT

195457

23 FORAM FASHION PLOT NO1, GROUND FLOOR, KRISHAN EMBRO SOCIETY, 
KOSAD ROAD, AMROLI, SURAT

478588

24 PAL CREATION PLOT NO P/583, THIRD FLOOR, NEW GIDC, B/H JAY AMBE GAS 
AGENCY, KATARGAM, AMROLI ROAD, SURAT

197676
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25 BHIKHABHAI RAVJIBHAI AVAIYA PLOT NO 36 TO 39, THAKORDWAR SOC, OFFICE NO 212, 2ND 
FLOOR,NEAR SARDAR CHOWK MINI BAZAR ,VARACHHA SURAT

456750

26 VAIBHAV BHIKHABHAI AVAIYA PLOT NO 36 TO 39 THAKORDWAR SOC, OFFICE NO 212, 2ND 
FLOOR, NERA SARDAR CHOWK MINI BAZAR VARACHHA SURAT

450450

27 HETALBEN JITENDRABHAI 
VAGHANI

A-501 SHREE PUJA BHOJABHAI NI SHERI MAHIDHARPURA 
SURAT

360000

28 RAM CREATION PLOT NO86/87 HARI ICCHA INDUSTRIAL CO OP SOC 
KATARGAM A K ROAD SURAT

1500000

29 BALAJI INMOULD INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 44/1 SURVEY NO 393 SHADE NO 1 SAKHIYA NAGAR 
12 SAMRAT INDUSTRIAL AREA OPP CHAMUNDA PAN GONDAL 
ROAD

189787

30 MARUTI NANDAN PACKAGING SR NO 38/P1 PLOT NO 14 AT TRAJPAR B/H OBC BANK 8 A 
NATIONAL HIGHWAY TAL AND DIST MORBI

346501

31 SHANI FASTNERS S R NO 49 PLOT NO 9 B B/H GANGA FORGING R K INDUSTRIAL 
AREA SHAPAR(VERAVAL) TAL KOTDA SANGANI DIST RAJKOT 
360024

589050

32 DELUX INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 4 SHADE NO 1 MANDA DUNGAR DIN DAYAL IND 
ESTATE RAJKOT

253890

33 SUHRADAM HEALTHCARE SURVEY NO 183, FIRST FLOOR, LAXMI NARAYAN PETROL 
PUMP, BEHIND ACC CONCRETE, NEAR ZYDUS, SARKHEJ SAVLA 
HIGHWAY, AT CHANGODAR, DIST MEHSANA

610815

34 MAHALAXMI TEXTILE SHED NO 68 MUKTIDHAM ESTATE, BEHIND 
SWAMINARAYANNAGAR, NIKOL GAM ROAD, NIKOL, 
AHMEDABAD

756300

35 HIMMATBHAI H SHIROYA SHED NO29, MAYUR ESTATE, OPP MAHAVIR COMPLEX, NIKOL 
GAM ROAD, NIKOL, AHMEDABAD

675300

36 CHANDUBHAI B KORAT SHED NO 35, DHAVAL ESTATE, OPP NILKANTH ESTATE, NIKOL 
ODHAV RING ROAD, NIKOL, AHMEDABAD

340650

37 KAILASH RUBBER INDUSTRIES B/501, SHYAMAL COMPLEX, OPP SARJAN COMPLEX, NEW C G 
ROAD, CHANDKHEDA, AHMEDABAD

617000

38 YASH ENTERPRISE PLOT NO 38, SANKET INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, OPP RAMDEV 
MASALA, CHANGODAR, AHMEDABAD

777000

39 H R A PATEL COPIER 68 SARVODAY COMMERCIAL CENTRE,NEAR GPO RELIF ROAD, 
AHMEDABAD

330750

40 A B ENTERPRISE B-128, PUSHPARAJ INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, POTALIA CROSS 
ROAD, SHARDABEN HOSPITAL, SARASPUR, AHMEDABAD

374250

41 SWASTIK INDUSTRIES 9, KESHAV IND ESTATE B/H NAGARVEL TEMPLE RAKHIYAL 276866

42 GOKUL KNITT FABS 3/547, Kuppandampalayam, TKT Mill Back Side, Veerapandi 
Post, Tirupur

1500000

43 Aditya Surgicals Gala No 1, A Wing, Delta Industrial Estate, Bhoida Pada, 
Sativali Road, Vasai (E)

259908

44 PARIWAR BAKERS C S NO-416, PLOT NO-7, SHAMRAO NAGAR, SANGLI 153916
45 SHREE CNC TECH GAT NO-357/75, PLOT NO-8, KHARABWADI, CHAKAN, TAL-

KHED, PUNE
135514

46 BHARATBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI GOTI C-206, 2ND FLOOR, VRUNDAVAN NAGAR OPP MAHADEV 
NAGAR, B/H GITANJALI PETROL PUMP, VARACHHA ROAD 
SURAT

488250

47 DASHRATHBHAI MAGANBHAI 
RAMANI

PLOT NO 356 3RD FLOOR, PANDOL IND SOC VED ROAD SURAT 352800

48 KNIT PRIME 1, Appukutti Gounder Thottam, SV Colony East, Tirupur 
641602

480955



49 VINODBHAI CHANDUBHAI 
KEVADIYA

201/201 2ND FLOOR, RAGHUVEER COMPLEX, NEAR 
KESHAVBA MARKET GOTALAWADI KATARGAM SURAT

386250

50 MILI GEMS PLOT NO 38-39 , 2ND FLOOR, SHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY PEOPLE 
CHAR RASTA, KATARGAM SURAT

472500

51 ANKIT MASUKHBHAI MORADIYA PLOT NO 38-39, 2ND FLOOR, SHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY 
GOTALAWADI, KATARGAM SURAT

456750

52 VINODBHAI KARSHANBHAI PATEL OFFICE NO 101, POOJA COMPLEX, HAVADA 
SHERI,MAHIDRAPURA, SURAT

456750

53 J B FASHION PLOT NO 20, 1ST FLOOR, KRISHNA PARK, SANIYA HEMAD GAM 
SURAT

449130

54 PRECISE TOOLS PLOT NO-78/A, SANGAMNER CO-OP INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 
SANGAMNER, AHMEDNAGAR

267117

55 MANESHBHAI KALUBHAI MANIYA B/301 TO 303, SHIVANJALI COMPLEX, MATAWADI, L H ROAD, 
SURAT

214200

56 SUGUNA MACHINES RADHE SHAM BUILDING, G T ROAD, BATALA 1049895
57 SHREE KAMLA FASHION PLOT NO 340, 1ST FLOOR, NEW GIDC, FULPADA ROAD , 

KATARGAM SURAT
1126105

58 JAY MAA KHODIYAR FASHION PLOT NO 95, GROUND FLOOR, AMBIKA IND ESTATE, SAROLI 
SURAT

581827

59 ROZO CHEMICAL SURVEY NO 251/2 PLOT NO 10 AT BELA(RANGPAR) TAL MORBI 
DIST MORBI

236250

60 MBI OVERSEAS PLOT NO 4758 GIDC PHASE III DARED JAMNAGAR 1500000
61 KRISHNA TEXTILES PLOT NO 61, SHUBHAM VIBHAG-2, SANIYA - HEMAD, 

KADODARA ROAD, SURAT
513697

62 ABHI CREATION PLOTNO 32-33, GR 1ST FLOOR, KOSAD SURAT, ANJANI 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE-6, GOTHAN ROAD, KOSAD, SURAT

1414809

63 JITENDRABHAI VALLABHBHAI 
VAGHASIYA

PLOT NO B-202 TO 205, SECOND FLOOR, ROOM NO-2, 
NAKRANI ESTATE, IF/O BHAGUNAGAR NEAR MATAWADI 
KARANJ SURAT

497700

64 SHARDABEN MANSUKHBHAI 
GODHANI

631 RAM KRUSHNA SOC, NEAR NAGARPALIKA SCHOOL, 
MAHARANI SANTADEVI ROAD NAVSARI

165375

65 SHREE HARI TEX PLOT NO 64, SHUBHAM VIBHAG-2, SANIYA HEMAD , 
KADODDARA ROAD ,TAL-SURAT

513697

66 SAVAN FAB PLOT NO 132 TO 139 UNDER GROUND AND GROUND FLOOR, 
KRISHAN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, LASKANA, KAMREJ, SURAT

1500000

67 DECENT ENTERPRISE PLOT NO 61, SHUBHAM VIBHAG-2, SANIYA-HEMAD, 
KADODARA ROAD SURAT

513697

68 REEVA METALS SURVEY NO 96 PLOT NO 14,15,20,21 BAJARANG IND AREA 
VILLAGE LOTHADA

357907

69 KHUSHI PLAST PLOTNO 78-A, 78-B, GROUND FLOOR, JAY ANAND IND SOC, 
DUMBHAL SURAT

225225

70 HETAL TEXTILES PLOTNO 233-234 SILVER TEXTILES HUB, NEAR QRES FACTORY 
PIPODARA SURAT

1148175

71 MARUTI CATTLE FEED UDHYOG PLOT NO 41(1) AND 41(2) AT SWAMINARAYAN NEAR OMKAR 
SCHOOL JASDAN

518962

72 PUSHKAR POLYMERS SURVEY NO 35 PAIKEE 2 PLOT NO 0 OPP ISHRA PATIYA 
PORBANDAR NATIONAL HIGHWAY ROAD AT MURAKHADA TAL 
UPLETA DIST RAJKOT

325395

73 SHREE BHAIRAV TEXTILE SY NO 62-63-64 PLOT NO 124, GROUDNM FLOOR, S K 
INDUSTRIAL NEAR SOSYO CIRCLE BAMROLI ROAD SURAT

353669

74 PREMSAKHI FASHION PLOT NO 214, 4TH FLOOR, GHANSHYAM NAGAR SHERI NO 8, L 
H ROAD SURAT

481245

75 KRIPA PUMPS NO165/3, PALANI ANDAVAR KOVIL THOTTAM, P N PALAYAM, 
GANAPATHY, COIMBATORE

267553



76 SHREE UMIYA METAL SURVEY NO 296 NH 8A BETWEEN RIBDA AND PIPALIYA RIBDA 
RAJKOT

1500000

77 BELL FLUIDTECHNICS PVT LTD PLOT NO 238-A, MIDC TTC INDL, AREA MAHAPE, NAVI 
MUMBAI

848576

78 RUDRA CREATION 157 AKSHARDHAM SOCEITY HATHI MANDIR ROAOD 
KATARGAM SURAT

184242

79 RAJ TEXTILES 231,232 SILVER TEXTILE HUB, NEAR QREX FACTORY 
PIPODARA, SURAT

1148175

80 SAI SHRADDHA GARMENT GALA NO 1670 SONALE VILLAGE NEAR SAI BABA MANDIR 
BHIWANDI

568573

81 DELUX AUTO SCREEN PRINTS Nethaji Nagar, Palavanchipalayam,Veerapandi Post, Tirupur 462964

82 NEEVA GEMS SHOP NO 603,604 PRINCESS PLAZA, SARDAR CHOWK, 
VARACHHA SURAT

495000

83 KIYU GEMS 209-210 MADHAV ESTATE, DHOLI KUI, VARACHHA ROAD 
SURAT

495000

84 PARTH CREATION PLOT NO32 A, 3RD FLOOR, PATEL NAGAR, A K ROAD, SURAT 581875

85 PARTH ART PLOT NO 71, 2ND FLOOR, VASUNDHARA IND SOC, NEAR PATEL 
NAGAR A K ROAD SURAT

580818

86 JITENDRABHAI B VAGHANI A-501, SHREE PUJA BHOJABHAI NI SHERI MAHIDHARPURA 
SURAT

360000

87 URJA FASHION 428-429 GROUND FLOOR, PANDOL IND CO OP SER SOC, VED 
ROAD SURAT

1073362

88 Bajaj Processing Industries Gala no22, first floor, Sheetal Swapna Industiral Estate, survey 
26/B, hissa no1, Gokhivare, Vasai(E),

1500000

89 RADHE CREATION PLOT NO 6 7, JAY ANAD IND ESTATE, OPP TO JAY ANDNAD 
ESTATE, DUMBHAL ,SURAT

491950

90 TALAVIYA TEXO FAB PLOT NO 3 MARUTI IND ESTATE SEC-2, LASKANA, TAL KAMREJ 
, SURAT

1462706

91 AR APPAREL SFNo261, Karuvelan Thottam,Kangeyam Road, Vijayapuram 
Post,Tirupur

993648

92 MS N G PACKAGING PVT LTD 1788, RAI INDUSTRIAL AREA HSIIDC RAI , SONIPAT 240210
93 TOOL TECH ENGINEERS UNIT NO B/13, KUD BUSINESS AVENUE, SHREE PARASNATH 

COMPLEX, VAL VILLAGE, MANKOLI ANJUR PHATA ROAD, 
BHIWANDI

247860

94 M S SARTAJ INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 5/9, INDUSTRIAL AREA DHARUHERA 533054
95 SYNERGY PLASTEK INDUSTRIES 06, SAIRAJ APARTMENT, KALPATARU NAGAR, ASHOKA MARG, 

NASHIK
1500000

96 SHREE RAMDEV PAPER PRODUCT SURVEY NO 646/3 PLOT NO 1 MARUTI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 3 
AT LAJAI TAL TANKARA DIST MORBI

1307250

97 SUPER WHEAT KRAFT 606, Sadar Bazar Jhansi 1500000
98 REAL INDUSTRIES PATEL INDUSTRIAL AREA NEAR RAILWAY OVERBRIDGE 

KOTHARIYA RING ROAD RAJKOT
1086163

99 UTSAV INDUSTRIES SURVEY NO 323/1 PAIKI 1 UPLETA BYPASS ROAD UPLETA 364612

100 PRECEDE POLYMERS AT SANIDHYA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SUR NO 31 PLOT NO 18 
NEAR KUBER AGRI COLD STORAGE GONDAL NATIONAL 
HIGHWAY 8/B BHARUDI

1402255

101 R P INDUSTRIES S F No 570-B, Kuppanayakkanpalayam 
Road,Somayampalayam Village,Kanuvai, Coimbatore

267553

102 RADHE FASHION 150 JAY BHAVANI INDUSTRIES, OPP LANDMARK EMPIRE, 
SAROLI KADODARA ROAD SURAT

348473

103 COOTEX EXPORTS 11/273, Thotta Salai Street,Thennampalayam, 
Vaharayampalayam Post, K Patti (Via), Coimbatore

712729



104 SATYA POLYALLOYS LLP SURVEY NO 168/94, DABHEL INDUSTRIAL CO OP SOC LTD, 
VILLAGE DABHEL, DAMAN

1422019

105 AMBICA AGRO INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 216, RANASAN GIDC ESTATE, MADHULI ROAD, AT 
RANASAN, TAL VIJAPUR, DIST MEHSANA

279405

106 OM SAI KNIT MAHAVIR JAIN COLONY, PREET VIHAR,JAMALPUR 
AWANA,TAJPUR ROAD,LUDHIANA

1308000

107 STAR MEDIA F-54 1ST FLOOR, ALFARAN PLAZA OPP DON BOSCO SCHOOL, 
MG ROAD PANAJI

264996

108 PRATIK TECHNOLOGY A-2/50, SITE -IV INDUSTRIAL AREA SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD 349413

109 YUG FASHION PLOT NO 149/150 2ND FLOOR, FJAY BHAVANI IND EST, OPP 
LANDMARK BUSINESS EMPIRE, KADODARA ROAD SURAT

609877

110 SHREE GANESH CREATION SHED NO 71-72 , 2ND FLOOR, AJANTA DIAMOND IND CO OP 
SOC LTD, PATEL NAGAR, ASHWINKUMAR ROAD VARACHHA 
SURAT

390964

111 SUN ACRYLICS PVT LTD 44/2A, YASHODHAM GOKULDHAM,DINDOSHI VILLAGE OFF 
FILM CITY ROAD GOREGAON (E)

1500000

112 MR CASTEK A-601, NEMINATH PARK, SUNCITY, OFF 100 FEET ROAD, VASAI 
WEST, DIST PALGHAR

219937

113 SHRI KRISHNA OVERSEAS PLOT NO- 159, SECTOR-29, PART-II, HUDA 428648
114 BALAJI PLASTIC FINISHING AND 

TRADING
SURVEY NO 37/1 PLOT NO 3,21,23,24,27,28,29,LAXMINAGAR 
6 AT LAKHADHIRGADH TAL TANKARA DIST MORBI

349293

115 MA KHODAL CREATION PLOT NO 7, GROUND FLOOR, BACK SIDE ANJIRIYA WADI 
VASTADEVDI ROAD SURAT

461610

116 RAMDEV FASHION PLTO NO-494, 2ND FLOOR, 3RD FLOOR, PANDOL INDUSTRIAL 
SOCIETY, VED ROAD SURAT

787533

117 RUDRA PUJA IMPEX PLOT NO 83 84, GAYATRI INDUSTRIAL PIPODARA SURAT 497046
118 SHREEJI CREATION PLOT NO 83, WEST SIDE, GAYATRI INDUSTRIAL PIPODARA 

SURAT
497046

119 VED FASHION PLOT NO 182, 2ND FLOOR, 3RD FLOOR, OLD GIDC, KATARGAM 
SURAT

1500000

120 PAWAN CREATION PLOT NO 25, 2ND FLOOR, SAI EMBRO INDUSTRY, KASOD, 
SURAT

449041

121 ORION BIO PROCESS BLOCK NO 235, SHRIJI WARE HOUSE, SAHIJPUR, GOPALPUR, 
SAHWADI, NAROL, AHMEDABAD

263413

122 ANKITA IMPEX C-259, PHASE VIII, FOCAL POINT, LUDHIANA 373618
123 SANKALP MILK AND MILK 

PRODUCTS
PLOT NO-C/4/2, OLD MIDC SATARA, SATARA 636187

124 GAJAM TOOLS D-14, PARSHVANATH PRATISHTHAN, SHIVTAI NAGAR, SECTRO -
18, CHINCHWAD, PUNE

671865

125 SAFFRO MELLOW COATING AND 
RESINS

SURVEY NO434-1, VILLAGE NAVAGAM, DIST KHEDA - 387620 1014083

126 Omkar Engineering Fabrication NO86/3,HEBBAGODI VILLAGE,OPP L and T,ANEKAL 
TQ,BANGALORE-560099

1500000

127 KESHAR OIL INDUSTRIES AT KADI THOL ROAD, NEAR SINDHAVI MATA TEMPLE, TALUKA 
KADI, DIST MEHSANA - 382 715

263655

128 ABHINANDAN METAL INDUSTRIES 87 GVMM, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD 1500000

129 MS JUPITER FOAM INDUSTRIES F-149 , PHASE - I , RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA BHIWADI 1500000
130 MARUTI TEXTILE PLOT NO 15-16, BLOCK NO 598, NEAR SAYAN GRAM, 

PANCHAYAT SAYAN SUGAR RAOD OLPAD SURAT
1500000

131 NUTRICARE FOODS FLAT NO 12 and 13 1st FLOOR, RAJANIGANDHA APARTMENTS 
CHAITANYAPURI HYDERABAD

1500000



132 DEV ENGINEERING SHED NO 46, PARISHRAM IND ESTATE, NR JAMTANAGAR, 
RAMOL ROAD RAMOL

404493

133 YATRI FAB PLOT NO 81/82, GAYATRI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, PIPODARA N H 
NO-8, SURAT

499995

134 VISHWAS NINDUSTRIES 85 GIDC ESTATE, SUJANPUR ROAD, SIDDPUR, DIST PATAN 314000

135 SHREE SAMARTH BAKERS SV 810, WADALA ROAD, KHODE NAGAR, NASHIK 67500
136 S L ENTERPRISE 118 ANAND MANGAL-3, NR PARIMAL GARDEN, ELLISBRIDGE, 

AHMEDABAD
671408

137 Deepak Bags SNo636/7, Vaddameshwara Perdoor village, Udupi 1067660

SNo Name of the unit Address Amount 
sanctioned for 

subsidy
1 GLACIER APPARELS No1/409/14-A, Ganapathy Nagar East,Poyampalayam Road, 

PNRoad, Tirupur 641 602
287373

2 SRI SHANMUGAVEL KNITSS 8/142G, Vadaku Thottam, Thiyagi Palanisamy Nagar, Amman 
Nagar, Pooluvapatti Post, Tirupur 641602

1500000

3 NAVDIYA CREATION FP NO 309, SHED NO 3, 3RD FLOOR, KRUSHNAKANT 
COMPOUND, VASTA DEVDI ROAD , KATARGAM, SURAT

458836

4 SHREE BALKRISHNA ENTERPRISE UNIT-1, PLOT NO TP-4, FP - 214, BLOCK NO 22, RACHANA 
COM, OPP GITANJALI CINEMA, VARACHHA ROAD SURAT

854601

5 ASHABEN MANISHBHAI ROY C-208, 2ND FLOOR, VRANDAVAN NAGAR,NEAR GITANJALI 
PETROL PUMP, VARACHHA SURAT

464250

6 JAY MATAJI 4P PLOT NO 103, A-40, PATEL INDUSTRIES SOCIETY, 
BAMBAWADI, KATARGAM SURAT

425250

7 GHANSHYAMBHAI NATHABHAI 
DUDHAT

904, 9TH FLOOR, RAJHANS TOWER, B/H SHREYASH DIAMOND, 
MINI BAZAR VARACHA SURAT

481500

8 JETHABHAI M SAKARIYA PLOT NO 97-98,201, 2ND FLOOR, HIRANU KARKHNU, PANDOL 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, VED ROAD ,KATARGAM SURAT

486750

9 HEENABEN HARSHADBHAI 
VAVADIYA

PLOT NO 32, GROUND FLOOR, SHWET RAJHANS SOCIETY, 
KAPOORWADI, VARACHHA ROAD, NEAR DHOLOKUI, SURAT

464250

10 BRAHMANI IMPEX PLOT NO 97-98, 201, 2ND FLOOR, PANDOL INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, VED ROAD KATARGAM SURAT

486750

11 KALPESH J SAKARIYA PLOT NO 97-98, 201, 2ND FLOOR, PANDOL INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, VED ROAD, KATARGAM SURAT

486750

12 LUKHI HIREN RAVJIBHAI PLOT NO 30, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO1, THAKORDWAR SOCIETY 
, MINI BAZAR VARACHHA SURAT

481500

13 NITESHBHAI JIVRAJBHAI SONANI PLOT NO 353-355, ROOM NO1, 2ND FLOOR, PANDOL 
INDUSTRAIL SOCIETY VED ROAD SURAT

481500

14 SANIDHIA FORGING SURVEY NO 56 PAIKI PLOT NO 7 AND 8 PARTH INDUSTRIAL 
PLOT AT BHUNAVA TAL GONDAL DIST RAJKOT

1500000

15 AMPLE PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES KARMDEEP 2 GOVINDRATNA PARK B/H BALAJI HALL 150FT 
RING ROAD RAJKOT

448133

16 SHARP ENGINEERING PLOT NO 14 SURVEY NO 18 RAMESHWAR INDUSTRIAL AREA 
B/H PARIN FURNITURE GONDAL ROAD VAVDI

234000

17 KRIPA PUMPS NO 165/3, PALANI ANDAVAR KOVIL THOTTAM, P N PALAYAM, 
GANAPATHY, COIMBATORE

187616

Acual disbursement of subsidy to Units will be done by Banks after fulfillment of Stipulated terms & conditions
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18 E.S.KNIT WEAR No3/17A, Andipalayam,Kanakkampalayam (PO), 
Perumanallur, Tirupur

326812

19 RADHA KRISHNA TEXTILES PLOT NO 15 16, 1ST FLOOR, HARIOM IND SOCIETY , OPP 
KALYAN STEEL, DUMBHAL BEHIND JAY INDUSTRIAL ANJANA 
SURAT

1362892

20 SADHANA TEXTILES No 8, SFNo 634/1, Bhuvaneswari Garden, 
Sevanthampalayam,Dharapuram Road, Tirupur

303031

21 WHITE PEARL PET FLAKES SURVEY NO 554 PLOT NO 1,2,3 AT LAJAI TAL TANKARA DIST 
MORBI

1350562

22 RAJ ENTERPRISE SURVEY NO 44 PLOT NO 56/B OPP VISION SCHOOL NEAR 
SCARLETT ENGINEERING GONDAL ROAD VAVDI RAJKOT

983587

23 RADHE INDUSTRIES PLOT NO C-9 GOLDEN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE C NEAR SHAPAR 
VILLAGE VIRVA AT PIPALIYA

844200

24 HARSHADBHAI KALUBHAI 
VAVADIYA

PLOT NO 31, GROUND FLOOR, SHWET RAJ HANS CINEMA, 
KAPURVADI, VARACHHA SURAT

464250

25 KANOJIYA INDUSTRY 49 JOGESHWARI ESTATE ROAD,C T M, AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT 535500

26 ASHVINBHAI L LATHIYA 116, 1ST FLOOR, RAJHANS TOWER, BEHIND SHREYASH 
DIAMOND, VARACHHA ROAD SURAT

433125

27 MANISHBHAI G MANIYA PLOT NO 8-9, 1ST FLOOR, ROOM NO-2, JALARAM ASISH, 
KUMBHAR FALIYA, GOTLAWADI, KATARGAM, SURAT

433125

28 MANIYA KISHORBHAI R BLOCK NO51, ROOM NP03, 2ND FLOOR, SURAT TEXTILE MILL, 
KOHINOOR IND EST, VARACHHA ROAD, SURAT

433125

29 VINISHABEN RAMESHBHAI 
ANGHAN

201, 2ND FLOOR, ASHAPURI BUILDING, SARTHI INDUSTRIAL, 
NANDU DOSHINI WADI, GOTLAWADI, KATARGAM, SURAT

481500

30 RAMESH BABUBHAI ANGHAN 201, 2ND FLOOR, ASHAPURI BUILDING, SARTHI INDUSTRIAL 
SOCEITY, NANDU DOSHINI WADI, GOTLAWADI, KATARGAM, 
SURAT

481500

31 RAMESHBHAI NARSHIBHAI VANANI PLOT NO 97-98, 301, 3RD FLOOR, PANDOL INDUSTRIAL, 
VEDROAD, KATARGAM SURAT

433125

32 PURV ENTERPRISE PLOT NO 13, GROUND FLOOR, BHARTIYAWADI, A K ROAD 
SURAT

588843

33 ASHIRWAD PACK WELL INDUSTRIES PLOT NO -J 2/A, 1 TO 4, SHREEJI CEMENT STREET, BHAGWATI 
NAGAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, BHESTAN, SURAT

428400

34 SHAW ENTERPRISES PLOT NO 83, B U BHANDARI INDUSTRIAL ESTATES SANASWADI 
MIDC TAL SHIRUR PUNE

237150

35 SHREE DESIGN Municipal No 13, Sy No 45, Magadi Road, Hanumanthanagar 
village, Sunkadakatte, Srigandhadhakaval, Bangalore

197812

36 DURVA FURNITURE SHIKRAPUR ROAD CHAKAN PUNE 62250
37 MAHALAXMI TEXTILE SHED NO 2 PRAKASH ESTATE, NEAR AVADH ESTATE, G D HIGH 

SCHOOL SAIJPUR BOGHA, AHMEDABAD
372320

38 SHREE HARI ENTERPRISE SHED NO 110, VISHALA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NEAR 
MADHURAM ESTATE, NIKOL, AHMEDABAD

435172

39 MAHIMA ARTS FF/3/1 SHRADDHA IND ESTATENEW COTTON MILL CHAR 
RASTAAMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT

66937

40 GITABEN DILIPBHAI TANTI SHED NO 13, DHAVAL ESTATE, OPP NILKANTH ESTATE, NIKOL 
ODHAV ROAD, S P RING ROAD, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD

217507

41 KISHORBHAI DHANJIBHAI KYADA J-67 MAHAVIR ESTATE, NEAR ZAVERI ESTATE KATHWADA 
GIDC, KATHAWADA, AHMEDABAD

191250

42 Kotian Printing Press B/116, Virwani Indl Estate, off western express Highway, 
Goregaon East Mumbai

1329825



43 NAVRANG BAKERY VILL AT MITANA(PRABHUNAGAR) RAJKOT MORBI HIGHWAY 
TAL TANKARA DIST MORBI

445410

44 ALOK INDUSTRIES SURVEY NO 62 PLOT NO 1 OM INDUSTRIES AREA VERAVAL 
ROAD OPP TULSI WEIGHT BRIDBE AT 
SONDARA(KESHOD)JUNAGADH

255150

45 MADHUVAN PLASTIC 2/3 GOKUL NAGAR NEAR UMIYA PAN B/H GOKUL DHAM 406350
46 GREEN HEVEA RECLAIM PLOT NO 11 RANG DHARTI IND ESTATE OPP SAMAY QT MORBI 

RAJKOT HIGHWAY LAJAI
1241100

47 SHAILESHBHAI NARANBHAI 
JARSANIYA

PRAMUKHNAGAR 2 NEAR RAVIRANDAL FLOOR MILL MAVDI 
ROAD RAJKOT

75127

48 AVERY INTERNATIONAL SURVEY NO 171/1 SIDC ROAD NEAR SHANTIDHAM SOCIETY 
B/H RAVLON RUBBER VERAVAL SHAPAR KOTADA SHANGHANI 
360024 RAJKOT

373527

49 KAILASH TECHNO PRINT PLOT NO 7 MARUTI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE OPP VENTO CERAMIC 
JETPAR ROAD AT VILLAGE RANGPAR TAL MORBI AND DIST 
MORBI

740722

50 SACMI STEEL INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 18-19 SHIVAM ESTATE OPP SEVEN MALL B/H LALA 
STEEL JETPUR ROAD MORBI

982258

51 CASTEEL INDUSTRIES 47/B JINTAN UDHYOGNAGAR SURENDRANAGAR 518542
52 JAY KHODIYAR ENGINEERING PLOT NO G-1438 ROAD NO 6/B METODA GIDC KALAWAD 

ROAD
735958

53 A J INDUSTRIES 30 SAMRAT INDUSTRIAL AREA B/H S T WORKSHOP NEAR 
UDHYOG MANDIR GONDAL ROAD RAJKOT

432517

54 XYLONE POLYBLEND INDUSTRIES SURVEY NO 235 NEAR GALAXY AGRICO LTD B/H PITRUKRUPA 
HOTEL VERAVAL (SHAPAR) TAL KOTDA SANGANI RAJKOT 
360024

814708

55 NILAMBEN RAKESHBHAI AVAIYA OLD 301, NEW S/1, 2ND FLOOR, SHREYASH DIAMOND 
CENTER, MINI BAZAR, VARACHHA, SURAT

358312

56 KAJALBEN VAIBHAVBHAI AVAIYA OLD 301, NEW S/1, 2ND FLOOR, SHREYASH DIAMOND 
CENTRE, MINI BAZAR, VARACHHA, SURAT

433125

57 AKAMLESHKUMAR AND COMPANY PLOT NO 101,102 GOPINATHJI COMNPLEX, BHOJABHAI NI 
SHERI, MAHIDHARPURA,SURAT

420525

58 VAVADIYA NIKULKUMAR KALUBHAI 414, 4TH FLOOR, SARDAR COMPLEX, MINI BAZAR, NEAR 
SARDAR CHOWK, VARACHHA, SURAT

433125

59 ASHISHBHAI T DOBARIYA PLOT NO 101, 102 GOPINATHJI COMPLEX, BHOJABHAI NI 
SHERI, MAHIDHARPURA, SURAT

420525

60 SATNAM CREATION PLOT NO65-66M, 3RD FLOOR, ANJANI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE-4, 
GOTHAN ROAD, NEAR KOSAD GAM, VARIYAV, SURAT

441265

61 SILVER TEX plot no64, shubham-2, at saniya hemad, kadodara road, surat 508125

62 Harikrushna Rice Mill ISARWADA, BAGODARA ROAD, TARAPUR, DIST - ANAND 1152006

63 Vraj Fashion PLOT NO83, ROYAL TOWNSHIP, KADODRA HIGHWAY SAROLI, 
SURAT-395006

359244

64 SHAYONA EMBROIDERY ART PLOT NO60-61, 3RD FLR, SAI INDUSTRIES, SAYAN ROAD, 
KOSAD, SURAT-394107

436732

65 RADHIKA CREATION PLOT NO59, 3RD FLR, SAI INDUSTRIES, SAYAN ROAD, NRSHRI 
RAM CHOWKDI, KOSAD, SURAT-394107

509046

66 ROYAL FOODS PLOT NO C-13 AND E-20/21 SARDAR INDL ESTATE ,ROAD 
NO1,AJWA ROAD,VADODARA-390019

771093

67 SOBHA HYDRAULICS G-1476, ALMIGHTY GATE, SHED 5, NEAR RAJA COLD STORAGE, 
METODA GIDC

516106

68 S.K. PRODUCTS PLOT NO BXXIX/536/31/2, OPP DURGA MATA MANDIR GALI, 
SUA ROAD, DHANDARI KALAN

397650



69 GOPINATH ENTERPRISE PLOT NO18, 2ND FLOOR, AKSHAR DIAMOND, KAPODRA TO 
RACHNA ROAD, VARACHHA, SURAT-395006

443898

70 JAY GOPAL DIAMOND PLOT NOB-5, 4TH FLOOR, VYAS COMPOUND, NEAR ANATH 
ASHRAM, BAMBAWADI, KATARGAM, SURAT, TAL- SURAT CITY, 
SURAT-395004

474750

71 RAMESHBHAI NATHABHAI 
BHALALA

203, 2ND FLOOR, HARIDARSHAN APPT, SARTHI INDLESTATE, 
NANDU DOSHI NI WADI, KATARGAM, SURAT

449999

72 JIYA DIAMOND PLOT NO 5-6, 4TH FLOOR, BAMBAWADI VYAS COMPOUND, 
OPP- ANATH ASHRAM, KATARGAM MAIN ROAD, SURAT-
395004

474750

73 NEON CABLES PVT LTD YAMUNA INDUSTRIAL AREA,SURVEY 
NO22,B/H,SATYANARAYAN WEIGH BRIDGE,GONDAL ROAD 
HIGHWAY,VILLAGEVAVDI, RAJKOT

519325

74 AMAR CASTIN CO Sr 34, B/h Tulip Party Plot, Opp Tirth Agro, Gondal Road, Vavdi 
Rajkot 360004

719842

75 DHRUVI GEMS PLOT NO 5/6-1, 3RD FLOOR, FRONT SIDE, VYAS COMPOUND, 
OPP- BAL ASHRAM, BAMBAWADI, KATARGAM ROAD, SURAT-
395004

474750

76 N.P. Sheth Co Factory Add-187/B, Mahalaxmi Industrial Society No 1, 
Bamroli Road, Surat Office Add -11/187, Opp Safe Deposit 
Chambers, Bhagatalav, Surat

846000

77 UMA FOILS AND FLEXIPACK PLOT NO 313/11/A PHASE - 1,NARODA GIDC,B/H LIONS 
SCHOOL, NARODA,AHMEDABAD

1328906

78 SHRI DURGA MINI MODERN RICE 
MILL

NADHIYA ROAD, UTTARIPURA, KANPUR 221681

79 AIM WELL PHARMA PLOT NO 8, RSNO 442/P AND 443/P,OPP PRAMUKH 
PACKAGING,NEAR SHEKHPAR VILLAGE,SURENDRANAGAR 
RAJKOT HIGHWAY,SURENDRANAGAR

564555

80 ROY JAYESHBHAI D PLOT NO 2, 2ND FLOOR, SHWET RAJHANS SOCIETY , 
KAPOOORWADI, VARACHHA ROAD SURAT

481500

81 BHAYANI FASHION PLOT NO 437, 1ST FLOOR, NEW GIDC, FULPADA, KATARGAM, 
SURAT

588843

82 MICRO ENGINEERING WORKS GALA NO 3, GROUND FLOOR, BLDG NO 3, RACHANA INDL 
ESTATE, VALIV, VASAI (E)

285727

83 RAMNATH INDUSTRIES 681/1 LANDEWADI BHOSARI TAL-HAVELI DIST-PUNE 292359
84 AIM GRAPHICS GAT NO 720 NEAR BHAIRAVNATH MANDIR KUDALWADI 

CHIKHALI TAL HAVELI PUNE
210375

85 SAMARTH PRECISION PLOT NO 285 PCNTDA BHOSARI PUNE 568830
86 KOMAL CREATION PLOT NO-1, SHUBHAM IND, ESTATE-3, SANIYA AHEMAD, 

KADODARA ROAD, SURAT
684339

87 YOGESHWAR TEXTILES PLOT NO151,SHREE KRISHNA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE-
1,LASKANA,SURAT

1424908

88 Sharp Solutions SRNO98/2,CTS NO3952, PLOT NO38, BHOSARI,HAVELI,PUNE 299446

89 SONAL CREATION PLOT NO 10/B, 2ND FLOOR PART-1, SAI EMBRO IND V-1, 
SAYAN ROAD, KOSAD, SURAT-394107

225607

90 PRANITA ENGINEERING WORKS SECTOR NO7, PLOT NO247, PCNTDA, BHOSARI, TALUKA-
HAVELI, DIST-PUNE

259908

91 PRIYA FASHION Office Add24, Gokul Park Society, Nr Laxmi Residency, 
Laxmikant Ashram Road, Katargam, Surat-395004Factory 
AddPlot No860, 1st Floor, Old GIDC, Nr Bank of Baroda, 
Katargam, Surat -395004

971535

92 GRIVA TEXTILES PLOT NO153,SHREE KRISHNA INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE,LASKANA,SURAT

1461976



93 DHRUV TEXTILES PLOT NO150,SHREE KRISHNA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE-
1,LASKANA,SURAT

1468307

94 VINISHA TEXTILES PLOT NO 114, SHREE KRISHNA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE-2, 
LAKSHANA, KAMREJ ROAD, SURAT-395006

1494254

95 ALIVE ENGINEERS 51 BHAGIRATH ESTATE, PART-1, NR MANSA NI CHLI, NR 
SWASTIK CHAR RASTA, AMRAIWADI

276866

96 SHREE DEVI FABRICATORS 14 15, 10TH Cross, Patel Channappa industrial estate, 
Andrahalli main road, Peenya 2nd Stage, Bangalore-560091 
Karnataka

846637

97 SHRI BALAJI PAPER PACK PVT LTD G-002, SHAIL BUILDING, NEAR SWAGAT HOTEL, 
NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD

1500000

98 SHUBHAM TEXTILES RAGHUBHAI 
KARSHANBHAI TEJANI

9 - 10, ISHWAR NAGAR SOCIETY, HIRABAUG, SURAT - 395006, 
FACTORY ADDRESS - 257 - 258, SILVER TEXTILE HUB, NR KIM 
CHOWKDI, SURAT - 394110

1060290

99 KARM TEXTILE PLOT NO 89,SHIV INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,LASKANA,TAL-
KAMREJ,DIST-SURAT394180

948732

100 MS. J.B. PACKAGING 5-LAXMINAGAR,OPP-RAMWADI,NANA MAUVA MAIN ROAD, 
AT-RAJKOT

1500000

101 KRISHNA PRINTERS UNIT 1, PLOT NO-T-204,GALA NO,A-62FF PAVANA CO-OP INDS-
SOCIETY MIDC BHOSARI,UNIT NO-2,GALA NO 21 GF,PAVANA 
CO-OP IND SOCIETY MIDC BHOSARI

765000

102 Ms. Maheshwari Industries P No 86, K No 54, Om Nagar, Mahamandir, outside 3rd Pole, 
Bhadwasia, Jodhpur

1227268

103 KINJAL CREATION PLOT NO-4, 4TH FLOOR, KRISHNA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 
KAPODARA, VARACHHA ROAD, SURAT

543348

104 Vardh Polymers SHED NO 10 SHRADDHA IND ESTATE,AMRAIWADI, 160650
105 S R Pack Richard Compound , Gala no 13/14, Near Maharashtra Weigh 

Bridge, Vasai Phata, Vasai (E)
122580

106 D. M. HOSIERY WORKS PLOT NO W-27, CHEMICAL ZONE, MIDC AMBERNATH (W) TAL 
AMBERNATH

719700

107 FORAM ENGINEERING WORKS Shed No 130, Grand Vishala ind Estate 112455
108 SABINA ENGINEERING WORKS PLOT NO W-300, MIDC, TTC INDUSTRIAL AREA, RABALE, NAVI 

MUMBAI
364499

109 KHODIYAR FASHION PLOT NO 249, GROUND FLOOR, JAYA NARAYAN IND SOC, 
ANJANA FARM, SURAT

552420

110 SANKAR INDUSTRIES 47, GRMANI STREET, RAILWAY STATION ROAD, KORATTUR, 
CHENNAI

262490

111 D V HANDWORK PLOT NO 48, SURYAPUR INDUSTRIAL SOCIETY, NEAR RAILWAY 
CROSSING, A K ROAD, SURAT

520069

112 MS. REDIANCE TEXTILES PLOT NO-11, PAIKI-A, ROAD NO-5, UDHNA UDHAYOG NAGAR, 
OPP DEVIDARSHAN MILL, UDHNA, SURAT

922069

113 SHIVAM TECHNOCAST PADAVALA SURVEY NO 130 PLOT NO 40 TO 43 VERAVAL 
PADAVALA ROAD OPP POWER HOUSE

532409

114 FRIENDS FABRICS GALI NO 5,NEW GANESH PURI,NEW SHIVPURI,LUDHIANA 517162

115 KAKADIYA INTERNATIONAL PLOT NO16,HARIOM INDUSTRIAL ESTETE,PUNA KUMBHARIYA 
ROAD,SAROLI,SURAT-395010

461724

116 STAR FASHION PLOT NO26-27, JAY IND SOC, ANJANA FARM, KAMELA 
DARWAJA, NRJAYNARAYAN IND ESTATE, ANJANA,

324462

117 RAMESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED B-145 JHILMIL COLONY 419122

118 Kwality International Plot no 78-A, Sector-H, Industrial Area, Govindpura, Bhopal, 
462024

175950



119 KESRI NANDAN FASHION UNIT -1, PLOT NO 245,1ST FLR, PNO246, BHAGYODAY IND 
ESTATE, NR GUJARAT MITRA PRESS, PUNA RD,SURAT, UNIT - 2, 
PLOT NO243 / A, BHAGYODAY IND ESTATE, PUNA 
KUMBHARIYA ROAD,

396328

120 KAMLESHBHAI DHANJIBHAI KYADA 842 SF KRISHNA BUILDING, NEAR HINGLAJ MATA NU MANDIR, 
INDIA COLONY BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD

189000

121 KUBERA TOOLS GALA NO B-12 PLOT NO T-204 PAWANA INDUSTRIAL 
PREMISES MIDC BHOSARI PUNE

1500000

122 SHREE HARI ENTERPRISE PLOT NO10/B, 2nd FLOOR, PART-2, SAI EMBRO IND V-1, 
SAYAN ROAD, KOSAD, SURAT-394107

198453

123 OSSNAM ENGINEERING SEC NO 10 PLOT NO 143 PCNTDA BHOSARI PUNE 970567
124 NESARKAR INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 120/3/245/1, BELGAUM VENGURALA ROAD, SHINOLI 

(BK), CHANDGAD, KOLHAPUR
579242

125 YUG CREATION PLOT NO 3/4, 2ND FLOOR, SWAMINARAYAN COMPOUND, A K 
ROAD, OPP T B HOSPITAL , SURAT

385127

126 MS MAHALUXMI CREATIONS KAIMLA ROAD, KOHAND, TEHSIL- GHARAUNDA, KARNAL 533531

127 MILITECH ENGINEERING SURVEY PLOT NO C2502 SHED NO 17 FORTUNE ESTATE 
METODA GIDC LODHIKA RAJKOT

419859

128 Competent Rubber Works B-236, CHITTARANJAN PARK, NEW DELHI-110019 915000
129 VINAYAK ENTERPRISE PLOT NO 4568, PHASE-III, DARED, 80718
130 Competent Rubber Works B-236, CHITTARANJAN PARK, NEW DELHI-110019 1362607
131 MS JAIN RAJ KNITWEARS OFF 16-R, NEW MADHOPURI, LUDHIANA 1410008, FACTORY 

ST NO 4, PEEPAL WALI GALI, VILLAGE GAHLEWAL, LUDHIANA
1085157

132 Om Sai Ram Rice Mill VILAGENAGARIYA, POCHENA, SHAHABAD, HARDOI, UP 484095
133 SATNAM TEXTILES PLOT NO 88,SHIV INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,LASKANA,TAL-

KAMREJ,DIST-SURAT394180
920032

134 J C PRINT HUB DNO40-6-5D, REVENUE COLONY, LABBIPETA, VIJAYAWADA 1500000

135 MARUTINANDAN TEXTILES 
VIRADIYA JITENDRABHAI 
LAXMANBHAI AND ALL PARTNERS

255 - 256, SILVER TEXTILES HUB, NR KIM CHOWKDI, 
PIPODARA, MANGROL, SURAT - 394410

1500000

136 PRABAL AUTOMOTIVES Gat No 798, Pawarwasti, Kudalwadi, Chikhali, TalHaveli, Dist 
Pune-411062

162694

137 RICHA PROCESSING MILLS PVT.LTD. I-16,DLF,INDUSTRIAL AREA,PHASE-1,FARIDABAD,HARYANA-
121003

1500000

138 SHAKAMBHARI GRANI MARMO KHASRA NO 3215/3156 AND 3224/3204 3TH PHASE, 
RANCHOD NAGAR , THE DIST- JALORE RAJASTHAN

395941

139 GIRIRAJ CREATION PLOT NO 49 50, 2ND FLOOR, SHIV SHAMBHU INDUSTRIAL 
SOCIETY, BHATHENA-2, UDHNA ROAD, SURAT

651913

140 MS KRIYAJ DIAM PLOT NO B-12, 1ST FLOOR, OM HARI MOTI BUILDING, JERAM 
MORAR NI WADI, KATARGAM

324000

141 MAS PACK CARE 14, PARTH SOCIETY, B/H CHAMAK CHUNA, 
THAKKARBAPANAGAR ROAD

882000

142 Ms. Shri Swaminarayan Rice Mill H-9A/, 9/B, GIDC Udhog Nagar, Village Kansari, Taluka 
Khambhat, District Anand-388630

1500000

143 RADHE KRISHNA CREATION PLOT NO34-35, 3RD FLOOR, KRISHNA PARK INDUSTRIES 
SOCIETY, NRSHUBHAM INDUSTRIES, SANIYA HEMAD, SURAT

1252582

144 SIDDHI VINAYAK COTTON HOUSE SHED -P/830, 3RD FLOOR,SUB DIVISION-2, GIDC,2,ND 
ESTATE,FULPADA ,KATARGAM, SURAT

452688

145 SAMJUBA FASHION Plot no33 to 35,1st Floor, Krishna Park Ind, Soc, Nr Shubham 
ind , Saniya Hemad, Surat

1224781



146 MS. JAI PRINTERS 25/2, 1ST MAIN ROAD, E BLOCK, 2ND STAGE, RAJAJINAGAR, 
BANGALORE

1500000

SNo Name of the unit Address Amount 
sanctioned for 

subsidy
1 DHIRAJ ENTERPRISE 323, Swastik Plaza,Yogi Chowk 526338
2 PRIMA PRODUCTS 10 NAVRANGAPARA MAVDI PLOT RAJKOT 360004 231596
3 JAY AMBE CREATION PLOT NO-29/A, 2ND FLOOR, AVIRA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, NEAR 

SITA NAGAR CHOWK, PUNAGAM, SURAT-395010
616620

4 PRIME TOOLS AND COMPONENTS Plot no134/135,sec no7,gnoF-2,Vishweshwar indl Premises co-
op socltdPCNTDA,Bhosari

447525

5 HARI OM SAI ENGINEERING GAT NO- 150/1, VILL- MAHALUNGE, CHAKAN, TALEGAON 
ROAD, TAL KHED, PUNE- 410501

229837

6 ASIA S. S. INDUSTRIES Sno27/1,Kharadi,Haveli,Pune 1125000
7 ANKITA FASHION PLOT NO-24,3RD FLOOR,EMBRO TECH 

PARK,INDUSTRIES,B/HSAI EMBRO,AMROLI SAYAN 
ROAD,SAYAN SURAT

353141

8 KESRI NANDAN FASHION UNIT -1, PLOT NO 245,1ST FLR, PNO246, BHAGYODAY IND 
ESTATE, NR GUJARAT MITRA PRESS, PUNA RD,SURAT, UNIT - 2, 
PLOT NO243 / A, BHAGYODAY IND ESTATE, PUNA 
KUMBHARIYA ROAD,

801060

9 DHILLON FABRICATORS AND 
ENGINEERS

Plot no 1371 HSIIDC Rai 286875

10 PIONEER ROTO PRINT SURVEY NO212/2, PLOT NO2, NAVLAKHI HIGHWAY, PIPALIYA 
CHAR RASTA, AT-CHCCHAVADARDA, TA-MALIYA

1500000

11 PENTAGAON ASSEMBLY 
AUTOMATION PVT.LTD.

Plot No294,Sector-7,PCNTDA Bhosari 408796

12 3Q ENGINEERING Sector No10 Plot No67 PCNTDA Bhosari 516375
13 MS SHREE KHODIYAR FASHION OFFICE PNO-P/353,KATARGAM GIDC, SUB DIV-

V,KATARGAM,SURAT-395004 
RESIDENCEPNOA/39,BHAGVANNAGAR SOCIETY,NANA 
VARACHHA,SURAT-395006

197583

14 S.P.Industries PLOT NO9, SARDAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,HALWAD 
DHRANGDHARA ROAD,ATHADVAD

1149750

15 R.P. INDUSTRIES PLOT NO10, SARDAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,HALWAD 
DHRANGDHARA ROAD,ATHADVAD

1149750

16 VED FASHION PLOT NO 191, 3RD FLOOR, OLD GIDC, FULPADA ROAD, 
KATARGAM, SURAT - 395004, GUJARAT

623148

17 SARTHAK ENTERPRISES SARTHAK ENTERPRISES 257107
18 MS NILKANTH FASHION OFFICEPNO-P/353,KATARGAM GIDC,SUB DIV-

2,KATARGAM,SURAT-39004 RESIB/46,GALANI PARK 
SOC,NANA VARACHHA,SURAT-39006

197583

19 SHIVAM CREATION UNIT1-SY NO-8/114, PLOT NO-185, GROUND FLOOR, JAY 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE PART - 2, ANJANA FARM, SURAT - 395002 
UNIT2-PLOT NO160, GROUND FLOOR, JAY,IND 
ESTB/HJAKATNAKA, ANJANA FARM,SURAT-395002

385035

20 TIMES DYEING SFNo 597, DNo 1/226, NEAR VEERAPANDI VILLAGE, 
VEERAPANDI PSOT,TIRUPUR-641605

900000

Acual disbursement of subsidy to Units will be done by Banks after fulfillment of Stipulated terms & conditions
Date of issue 25.09.2018 vide sanction order no. No.22/CLTUC/RF-14/All Banks /General/2018-19

Corporation Bank Q4 2016-17
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21 NARENDRA BROTHERS 2-Gokul Nagar, Gokuldham Main Road, Nr Gokuldham, Rajkot 501277

22 param fashion plot no p/660, 3rd floor, front side, Navi GIDC, FULPADA, 
KATARGAM, SURAT- 395004

362296

23 NIDHI ENTERPRISE NIDHI ENTERPRISE 712642
24 PRINTEX 493/C/A, G T Road, South,Howrah- 711102, West Bengal 631651

25 ARVINDBHAI S MANIYA PLOT NO J-4, 2ND FLOOR, BARDOLIYA COMPLEX, 
GOTALAWADI, KATARGAM, SURAT-395004

487509

26 MANIYA KANTIBHAI S 2059, KINAR APPARTMNET, NR- VEDANT, BHOJABHAI NI 
SHERI, MAHIDHARPURA, SURAT-395003

487509

27 MAHESHBHAI S MANIYA 1ST FLOOR, 109, MARUTI DIAMOND, SARTHI INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, KATARGAM, SURAT-395004

487509

28 HI-TECH MICRO ENGINEERING PLOT NO65, SURVEY NO401, 7- NAVRANGPARA, MAVDI PLOT 477705

29 AAYU FASHION PLOT NO-A/1,1ST FLOOR SAI EMBRO IND-1 SAYAN ROAD 
SURAT

257883

30 YASH HAND WORK PLOT NO-1, GROUND FLOOR SAI EMBRO -1, SAYAN ROAD 
SURAT-394107

229770

31 Krishna Engineering 23, 13TH CROSS, ANDRAHALLI MAIN ROAD, PEENYA 2ND 
STAGE, VISWANEEDAM POST, BANGALORE

289300

32 ACE HYDRAULICS NO9/20, 6TH CROSS, 4TH MAIN ROAD, INDUSTRIAL TOWN, 
RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE

920850

33 GIRIRAJ ENTERPRISE PLOT NO264, GIDC,PHASE-II,DARED 417375
34 PRECI TECH ENGINEERING AARTI SOCIETY - 1, 40 FEET RING ROAD, ATIKA INDUSTRIAL 

AREA, OPP VRUNDAVAN STREET, DHEBAR ROAD,
926846

35 Ultra Industries 8, Doddanna Industrial Estate, Near Doddanna School, 7th 
Cross, Hegganahalli, Bangalore-560 091

519817

36 ALMIGHTY EXPORTS PLOT NO G2155, KISHAN GATE, GATE NO 3, ROAD NO 1H, NR 
GALAXY STAMPING, LODHIKA GIDC, METODA, RAJKOT 360024

1039500

37 CASTLE CLOTHING CO 9/984 B, South 5th Street,Mahalakshmi Nagar, Palladam 428226

38 OMKAR OIL INDUSTRIES R S No717, P-1, At- Saduthala, Ta- Visnagar 493101
39 shera vinodbhai ramjibhai SUR-258 PAIKI 09 FF, JIVATRAM NI CHALI, NR INDRAJEET 

PARK, THAKKARBAPANAGAR, AHMEDABAD
382650

40 SHUKAN AGRO INDUSTRIES R S No821, At- Gunja, Ta- Visnagar 1127038
41 J D METALS ALLOYS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
Plot No288-289, GIDC, Talod, Sabarkantha 1500000

42 B. B. S. Plastic Gala No 45, Arihant Indl Estate, Laxmi Nagar, Link Road, Near 
Kalimata Mandir, Goregaon (W)

161737

43 Salicon Nano Technology Pvt Ltd 111,FIRST FLOOR, LAXMI DEEP TOWER, LAXMI NAGAR 
DISTRICT CENTRE ,DELHI-110092

306382

44 YASHVI TEXTILES PLOT NO 23-24, 4TH 5TH FLOOR, ANJANI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
VIBHAG- 4-B, AMROLI SAYAN ROAD, GOTHAN SURAT-394130

1043325

45 OMKAR TEXO FAB PLOT NO 221-222, SILVER TEXTILE HUB, PIPODARA, 
SURAT394110

1122660

46 NAN ENGINEERING WORKS GAT NO 90, NANDRAM COMPLEX, CHAKAN TALEGAON ROAD, 
KHARABWADI, CHAKAN, PUNE

280402

47 PRECITECH ENGINEERS HNO 02, FIRST FLOOR, 15/7, RAHUL - UDAY INDUSTRIAL 
COMPLEX GULVE VASTI, BHOSARI, PUNE-26

256466

48 PATEL DIE CAST Near Active Steel Furniture, 2-Patel Nagar, 80 Feet Main Road 700875



49 SHIV SHAKTI TEXTILE PLOT NO 223- 224, SILVER TEXTILE HUB NR CUREX FACTORY, 
PIPODARA, SURAT-394110

1060290

50 AMRUTA INDUSTRIES PLOT NO D 10/1,MIDC MIRAJ 129093
51 SHIV SHAKTI TEXO FAB PLOT NO-225-226, SILVER TEXTILE HUB, NEAR CUREX 

FACTORY, PIPODARA, SURAT-394110
654885

52 DHARMA DIAMOND PLOT NO59, ADARSH SOCIETY - 3, AMBATALAVDI CHAR 
RASTA, KATARGAM, SURAT - 395004

1202700

53 POWER MATIC PRODUCTS Plot No 35 39, S No 411/P, Umakant Pandit Udhyognagar, 
Mavdi Plot, Rajkot

1208317

54 SRUSHTI ARTS PLOT NO 40-41, PAIKI SHED NO 1, OLD GIDC, KATARGAM, 
SURAT-395004

499500

55 RAHI TEXTILES PLOT NO 152, KRISHNA INDUSTRIES ESTATE-1, LASKANA, TAL-
KAMREJ, DIST - SURAT

1355097

56 DHARM TEXTILE PLOT NO 90 ,SHIV INDUSTRIAL ESTATE ,LASKANA, TAL- 
KAMREJ ,SURAT-394180

974691

57 ARYAA TEXTILES PLOT NO 113, SHRI KRISHNA IND ESTATE-2, LASKANA, KAMREJ 
ROAD, SURAT-395006

1444393

58 SAVJIBHAI RAJABHAI ROY ROOM NO211, VRUNDAVAN NAGAR, OPP MAHADEV NAGAR, 
B/H GITANJALI CHINEMA, VARACHHA ROAD, SURAT-395006

488250

59 SWEET OM PLOT NO 102/4, GIDC, SARIGAM 392875
60 VARUDI EXTRUSION PLOT NO 2/3-AB, OPP VINAYAK COLD STORAGE, SHANKER 

TEKRI, UDYOGNAGAR
1430994

61 COTTON PARK CLOTHINGS 10/297 D, ULAGESWARA NAGAR, GANAPATHYPALAYAM 
ROAD, VEERAPANDI POST,TIRUPUR-641605

367544

62 Shivam Engineering SOMNATH INDUSTRIAL AREA-1,NEAR JANKI INDOPPMADHAV 
PAN,AT-KOTHARIYA

1025482

63 SHIVDRASHTI TEXTILES PLOT NO 101 102, BANSARI TEXTILES PARK - 2, PIPODARA, 
MANGROL, SURAT

491400

64 SHREE BRAHMANI TEXTILE PLOT NO 99 100, Bansari Textiles Park - 2, Pipodara, Mangrol, 
Surat

495573

65 SHREE LAXMI CREATION B-57, 1ST 3RD FLOOR, ROYAL INDUSTRY, SAROLI,SURAT-
395010

1179571

66 DECENT TEX FAB PLOT NO64, SHUBHAM-2, SURAT-KADODARA ROAD, AT 
SANIYA HEMAD, SURAT-395013

1435224

67 KHODAL FABRICS PLOT NO-1-2, RK IND EST-, 3RD 4TH FLOOR, OPP 
SHIDHDHAKUTIR, KAPODRA, VARACHHA ROAD, SURAT-
395006

542100

68 OMKAR FAB UNIT - 1, PLOT NO 434 - 435, 1ST FLR, ANJANI IND ESTATE 
PART - 3, GOTHAN, AMROLI, SAYAN RD, SURAT, UNIT - 2, PLOT 
NO76, GR FLR, ANJANI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE PART - 2, GOTHAN, 
AMROLI, SAYAN ROAD,

1500000

69 KHUSHI ART PLOT NO P-876, 1ST 2ND FLOOR, OLD GIDC, OPP BANK OF 
BARODA, FULPADA, KATARGAM,

1500000

70 MS. P. D. FASHION PLOT NO 25, 1ST 2ND FLOOR, SIDDHI VINAYAK ESTATE, B/H 
ANIL DYEING, UMARWADA,

1009155

71 J T CAST IRON Plot No 45 46, RS No 152/4, Jainath Industrial 5, Village 
Lothada

1500000

72 SATADHAR ENGINEERING WORKS SHED NO 2 6, SRPLOT NO 14/1, , GOPAL HOTEL STREET, NR 
SATYANARAYAN WEIGH BRIDGE, VAVDI INDUSTRIAL AREA,

645750

73 N.TANISHQ CO. PLOT NO 88/89, GROUND FLOOR, BOMBAY COLONY, MIRA 
BHAKTI BUILDING, B/H SMC SCHOOL, KAPODARA, SURAT

496125

74 SILVER METAL CAST R S NO 40/1, NEAR DECORA CEMENT, SHAPAR MAIN ROAD, 
AT SHAPAR VERAVAL, TA KOTDA SANGANI

1500000



75 Janak Perfumers Rajkot Jamnagar Highway, B/h Murlidhar Hotel, At Naranka, 
Tal Paddhari

533465

76 MARUTI FORGE Survey No 163, Plot No 2, SIDC Road, Nr Dhara Plastic, Veraval 
(Shapar), Rajkot

279562

77 SHREE MARUTI FOODS Plot No 2 to 4, paiky Shed No 22 to 27, and 11,12,28,29, 
Rameshwar industrial area , Muskat polymers road shaper- 
veraval ta Kotda sangani, dist Rajkot 360 024

1032727

78 MS. MARUTI FABRICS PLOT NO15-16, GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK NO598, NR SAYAN 
GRAM PANCHAYAT, SAYAN SUGAR ROAD,AT SAYAN, TAL 
OLPAD, SURAT394130

1500000

79 SHREE UMIYA COPY CENTRE 70, Ground Floor, Sarvoday Comm Centre, Salapase, Nr GPO 
Post Office, Nr Relief Cinema Road, Ahmedabad

472500

80 T D ENTERPRISE RADHIKA ESTATE, SURVEY NO 37, PLOT NO35, SHED-2, 
BEHIND TULIP PARTY PLOT, GONDAL ROAD, VAVDI, RAJKOT

220500

81 SATYAWATI PACKAGING PRIVATE 
LIMITED

D-181 NEW ASHOK NAGAR 945000

82 LION PLAST 32 SHREENATHJI IND ESTATE, NR VISHALA ESTATE SPRING 
ROAD ODHAV

145687

83 HETVI POLYFILMS SHED NO 53, PLOT NO 421/1 TO423, THE SANKHESHWAR 
INDUSTRIAL PARK, PHASE I, NR VATVA RAILWAY BRIDGE, 
VATVA GIDC, VATVA, AHMEDABAD

464782

84 Shrikrishna Foils N Laminates Pvt. 
Ltd.

1-2, Sagar Complex, Bldg No 2, Jeasal Park, Bhayander (E) 296227

85 PRAMUKH AGRO INDUSTRIES Gat No 264, Pimpalnare, Tal Dindori Dist Nashik 1500000
86 OMKAR TEXTILE PLOT NO 219-220, SILVER TEXTILE HUB, PIPODARA, SURAT-

394110
717255

87 DIVINE GEMS 501 5TH FLOOR, APPLE BUILDING, OPP COMMUNITY HALL, 
VASTA DEVDI ROAD, KATARGAM, SURAT-395004

1002450

88 Neha Textile Y-3, Samet Business Park - 1, Nr Pariskar Society, Khokhra 
Circle, Maninagar (E), Ahmedabad - 380 008

451678

89 LALAN STAR EXPORTER PLOT NO 2, REVENUE SURVEY NO 351/1 PAIKI 1, AT VILLAGE 
SANOSARA

1500000

90 Krishna Stone Crusher RSNo1010/4/p2p2, Mervadar-Vadashada Road, At-Dhank, Tal-
Upleta, Dist-Rajkot

1473373

91 MAC GRANITES R S NO 837/6E1, Tiruthani Road, diguvamsipalli Village, chittor 
Mandal

1500000

92 MILAN PIPE INDUSTRIES RS114-P, Village Lodariyal, Ta Sanand-382110, Dist 
Ahmedabad, State Gujarat

1500000

93 ANJANIPUTRA INDUSTRIES DNO2-8/15, SURVEY NO81/11, HANUMANJIPET VILLAGE, 
KANDIAPALLI, JAGTIAL MANDAL

204750

94 KNIT N CRAFT 34-35, SUNDER NAGAR, LUDHIANA 390131
95 YOG PRABHA ENGINEERING UNIT NO13, DEWAN INDUSTRIAL ESTATE NO 6, NAVGHAR, 

VASAI EAST
184087

96 RAHUL PACKWELL INDUSTRIES A-15, SULY Gala No 34, MIDC Ambad, Nashik 422010 1187813
97 MEERA CASTING SURVEY NO 167, KOTHARIYA VILLAGE MAIN ROAD, VILLAGE 

LOTHADA, RAJKOT
1500000

98 BAPA SITARAM OIL INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 1 2, RATABHE REVENUE SURVEY NO160 PAIKI, 
RATABHE - MATHAK ROAD, RATABHE, TALUKA HALVAD

190332

99 Kapoor Overseas 7/2, Industrial Area- A Extn, Ludhiana, Punjab 765234
100 PRIMAC KNITWEAR 311/4,PALLAKATTU THOTTAM,15 VELAMPALAYAM MAIN 

ROAD,TIRUPUR-641652
478320

101 S V PROFINE Sy NO 315, Block No 1, Geedipally Ravinder Reddy Estates, 
Thurkapally (vill), Shameerpet (mdl), Ranga Reddy (dist), 
Telangana-500078

422992



102 SELVI CREATION A-135 3rd FLOOR SAHYOG POWER LOOMS SOCIETY VED ROAD 
KATARGAM SURAT

360072

103 S.V PRODUCTS 78/B, SHIV INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARK, VILLAGE - 
LAMDAPURA, DIST - SAVLI, VADODARA - 391770

335475

104 RANDAL CREATION PLOT NO 170-171, TRUPTI IND CO-OP SOCIETY, OPP AKHAND 
ANAND COLLEGE, VED ROAD, SURAT-395004

412527

105 YAMUNA CREATION UNIT 1 PLOT NO2,3, 2ND FLOOR BHAGYODAY IND 
SOCIETY,OPP,INTERCITY,PUNA KUMBHARIYA ROAD, 
SURATUNIT 2 PLOT NO44,BHAGYODAY IND 
SOCIETY,OPP,INTERCITY,PUNA KUMBHARIYA ROAD,SURAT

352410

106 POWER TECHNOCAST PLOT NO, G 1866/A, ALLMIGHTY GATE, METODA GIDC, 
LODHIKA

419717

107 Shrinath Products PLOT NO290/1,290/2,DHARAMPUR,GIDC AREA,PORBANDAR 479587

108 VAISHWANAR ORGANICS PVT 
LIMITED

C-1B/129/9, GIDC, Nandesari, Dist Vadodara 1500000

109 A.P.CREATION UNIT - 1, PLOT NO15, 3RD FLR, PATEL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 
VED ROAD, KATARGAM,SURAT - 395004, UNIT - 2, PLOT NO13 
/ A, 4TH FLR, TULASI IND CO OP SER SOC LTD, VED ROAD,

412527

110 SLV DIGITAL PRINTS NO 241, GROUND FLOOR, 4TH MAIN, 5TH PHASE, 1ST STAGE, 
MAHAGANAPATHINAGAR, WEST OF CHORD ROAD, 
RAJAJINAGAR, BANGALORE

490575

111 THIRUPATHI RICE MILLS S F NO513, 514, DOOR NO3/9, KOVAI ROAD, ANDAVANKOVIL 
WEST, MOCHAKOTTAMPALAYAM, KARUR

330750

112 MASK GLOW TAPE 
MANUFACTURING

SURVEY NO 694/1, PLOT NO 1, HADMATIYA ROAD, AT VILLAGE 
LAJAI

655027

113 Ms. KHODAL IMPEX PLOT NO 6/7, FLAT NO G-2, SUNDARAM APPARTMENT, BHAT 
NI WADI, VARACHHA, SURAT395006

498015

114 GRANTH TEXO FAB PLOT NO5,MARUTI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,GROUND AND THIRD 
FLOOR,LASKANA,SURAT

555714

115 SUN MULTITECH Plot No4619,GIDC,Phase-III, Dared 915862
116 NARAYAN INDUSTRIES 25 PARTH INDUSTRIALESTATE, NR MUKTANAND PARK, CANAL 

ROAD,CTM CHAR RASTA,AMRAIWADI,AHMEDABAD
255937

117 DRASTI DIAMOND 88-89, SNEHA MUDDRA BUILDING, KAPODARA, VARACHHA 
ROAD, SURAT-395006

481500

118 SHIV SAINATH PLAST MOULDS 51 SUKHRAM ESTATE, PANNA ESTATE ROAD, B/H SONIS 
CHAWL, ODHAV

374250

119 Hareshbhai P Kunjadiya Room No 3, Ground Floor, Thakordwar Society, Near Mini 
Bazar, Varacha Road, Surat

474749

120 Krish Fashion Plot No106, 3rd Floor, Ambika Industrial Estate, Near 
Landmark Empire, Kadodara Road, Village- Saroli

1124557

121 NARIGARA RAJESHBHAI S. B-608,6th Floor, Diamond Apartment , Haththupura Char 
Rasta, Saiyedpura Swaminarayan Mandir, Saiyedpura, Surat

481500

122 HITESH SAVJIBHAI NARIGARA B-608,6TH FLOOR,DIAMOND APARTMENT, HATHTHUPURA 
CHAR RASTA, SAIYEDPURA SWAMINARAYAN 
MANDIR,SAIYEDPURA, SURAT

481500

123 MANAN TEXTILES PARESH 
BHAGVANBHAI PATEL AND ALL 
PARTNERS

PLOT NO 58 59, GAYATRI TEXTILE, B/H SILVER TEXTILE HUB, 
PIPODARA, NH - 8, SURAT - 394110

1500000



124 V M TEXTILES PLOT NO 244, ANJANI IND ESTATE-3, GOTHAN GAM, SAYAN 
ROAD, TALUKA OLPAD, SURAT-394130

1500000

125 HENNY ENTERPRISE UNIT 1 PLOT NO2,3, 2ND FLOOR,BHAGYODAY 
INDSOCIETY,OPPINTERCITY,PUNA KUMBHARIYA ROAD ,SURAT 
UNIT 2 PLOT NO44,BHAGYODAY IND SOC,OPP 
INTERCITY,PUNA KUMBHARIYA ROAD SURAT

357592

126 KHODAL CREATION PLOT NO 170-171, TRUPTI IND CO-OP SOCIETY, OPP AKHAND 
ANAND COLLEGE, VED ROAD, SURAT-395004

407207

127 SHIV CREATION PLOT NO-28 1ST FLOOR, SIDDH KUTIR IND EST, KAPODRA, 
VARACHHA MAIN ROAD, SURAT-395006

270000

128 227 enterprise PLOT NO 5/, SURVEY NO 189/1, NATRAJ INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 
SANAND VIRAMGAM HIGHWAY, VASNA IYAVA, TAL SANAND, 
DIST AHMEDABAD

1500000

129 GURU MINERAL Aburoad Highway, Near Malana Patiya, Varvadiya Road, At 
Lunva, Palanpur, District Banaskantha-385501

483322

130 KETANKUMAR CHHABHAYA SHED NO 89-90 ARVIND ESTATE OPP VADILAL PARK NRINDICA 
LAB LBS ROA BAPUNAGAR

345000

131 MK DESIGN SHED NO 37 ABHISHREE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE B/H GRAND 
VISHALA ESTATE S P RING ROAD ODHAV

389989

132 MS BESTECK ENGINEERING 285 STREET NO 5 BACHITAR NAGAR NR GNE COLLEGE 
LUDHIANA

223762

133 SHREE JAGDAMBA STEEL PROFILE Plot No 503/A/1, GIDC Estate, Makarpura, Vadodara 1165500

134 Shreeji Industries Plot No14, Shiv Bhoomi Industrial Park, Kubadthal, TaDascroi, 
Ahmedabad

398671

135 BELL FLUIDTECHNICS PVT LTD pLOT nO 238-A, MIDC TTC INDL Area, Mahape, Navi Mumbai 344941

136 ANNAPURNA FOODS 608-STAR PLAZA, PHULCHHAB CHOWK, RAJKOT 1023750
137 LABEL CONCEPT GALA NOF-5 F-6, GODOWN NO3, JONDHALE WEAR HOUSING 

COMPLEX, MAUJE JAULKE, TALDINDORI
948894

138 Acco tech Laser Cuttting GONDAL ROAD NATIONAL HIGHWAY, MALDHARI FATAK MAIN 
ROAD

220500

139 SHIVAM CERAMIC PLOT NO47,8 A NATIONAL HIGHWAY, GIDC , WANKANER-
363622

582750

140 RUDRAKSHA PAPER LAMINATION 
INDUSTRIES LLP

SPL-2C, Sitapura Industrial Area, TonkRoad, Jaipur, 1500000

141 PARTH INDUSTRIES Survey No 167,p 2/p, Ajay Industrial Area, OppKishan 
Hydraullic, Khokhaddad Kothariya Road, At Village Lothada

1039586

142 Gemasko Pharmachem Industries Plot No6129/11A, 4th Phase, GIDC, Vapi 396195 1500000

143 FINTELIUS ENGINEERING PRIVATE 
LIMITED

42, UMIYA VIJAY SOCIETY, SATELLITE ROAD, 1500000

144 TULSI DIAM C-206, VRUNDAVAN NAGAR, B/H- GITANJALI PETROL PUMP, 
VARACHHA ROAD, SURAT-395006

488250

145 RUDRA TEXTILES PLOT NO 21-22, 4TH 5TH FLOOR, ANJANI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
VIBHAG- 4-B, AMROLI SAYAN ROAD, GOTHAN SURAT-394130

1043280

146 KALYAN POLYMERS D-66 VIVEKANAND IND ESTATE RAKHIAL 304803
147 SUYOG AUTOWIND SOLUTIONS Vavdi Survey No 38/1, Plot No 47,Bhaichandbhai Industrial 

Estate, Nr Falcon Pump, Opp B B Cast,Kanaiya Chowk, Gondal 
Road,

1097331

148 S.M. TEXTILES 175-176,SILVER TEXTILES HUB, NRQREX FACTORY 
PIPODARA,SURAT394110

305370

149 KAMAL ENGINEERS 988/5 GIDC MAKARPURA 1500000



150 SRI VENKATESHWARA 
TECHNOLOGY

NO 33, 7TH A CROSS, THIGALARAPALYA MAIN ROAD, 
BALAJINAGAR, PEENYA 2ND STAGE, BANGALORE -560 058

275400

151 APEX HYDROTECH 6 MAVDI PLOT, AMBIKA WAY BRIDGE STREET, NEAR MAVDI 
OVERBRIDGE,

230647

152 OCEAN PIPES FITTINGS LLP SHREEJI2, PLOT NO 13/20, B/H SYNERGY TRANSFORMER, 
GONDAL ROAD HIGHWAY, VILLAGE SADAK PIPALIYA, 
TALGONDAL,DISTRAJKOT

1500000

153 HARI DARSHAN FASHION PLOT NO-494-494/A, 3RD FLOOR , PANDOL INDUSTRIAL SOC, 
NR NANI BAHUCHARAJI, VED ROAD, SURAT-395004

361301

154 AKSHAR IMPEX PLOT NO 494, 494A, 2ND FLOOR, PANDOL INDUSTRIAL CO OP 
SOC LTD, NR NANI BAHUCHARAJI, VED ROAD,

410454

155 Balaji Plastic 15 A, Maruti Industrial Estate, Opp Karm Gas Agency, B/H 
Sarhind Rolling Mill, Odhav, Ahmedabad - 382 415

264009

156 AARADHYA GRUH UDHYOG 108/2, Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, Nr Kotarpur Water Works, 
Nana Chiloda Road, Nobalnagar, Ahmedabad

395797

157 ADARSH INFRAINTERIO GUT NO 280 283, VILLAGE BILAVALI, VIA KUDUS, TALUKA 
WADA

1500000

158 Pratik Fabrication And Engineering GAT NO679/2/2, KURULI, TALUKA, KHED,DIST-PUNE 1299909

159 K D INDUSTRIES OPP UMIYA INDUSTRIES, JAYSHREE MACHINE DRILL STREET, 
ATIKA INDUSTRIAL AREA, SECOND RAILWAY CROSSING, 
DHEBAR ROAD, RAJKOT

259579

160 Balkrishna Agro Products Survey No 48-49, Nr Kuheshwar Mahadev Temple, Kuha Pasuj 
Road, Ar P Kuha, Ta Dascroi

1500000

161 Shree Umiya Vijay Rice And Pulse 
Mill

S No 778, At Po Moraj, Taluka Tarapur 766387

162 PLASMA CONTROL SYSTEM Plot No 31, Surve No769 K1, Shivbhumi IndPark, Nr 
Kubadthal,Ahmedabad-382430

229989

163 AUTOMEG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED PLOT NO 3098, GIDC PHASE-3, CHHATRAL, TAL-KALOL 1500000

164 RATHOD PHARMA CHEM RATHOD PHARMA CHEM 1500000
165 Devson Insulators Private Limited PLOT NO214 TO 218 AND 233 TO 237, PHASE-II, GIDC, 

AMBAWADI, WADHWAN
1478113

166 Swami Industries Plot No - 5, Survey No -400 A/2, Near Tigrania Industries, 
Kathe Industrial Estate, Dwarka Nashik - 422011

281338

167 HI-ROOF METAL PRIVATE LIMITED 35, SIMANDHAR TENAMENTS,, NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING, 
MAKARBA,, AHMEDABAD,

331662

168 Jagdish Food Products Shed No 2, Survey No 194, Kothariya Solvent, B/h Narayan 
Weigh Breidge,

403359

169 ARAXXA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED Survey No58, AtDhedhal, Nr Prarambh Residency, Ta Bavla 1500000

170 MARUTI GRAPHICS B/7 GALA NO 16 GROUND FLOOR PARASNATH COMPLEX 
VILLAGE DAPODA NEAR MANAS PETROL PUMP

127687

171 SRI CHAMUNDESWARI MODERN 
RICE MILL

SYNO351/7,8,352/12, THERLAM PANCHAYAT, THELAM 
MANDAL, THERLAM,VIZIANAGARAM,ANDHRA PRADESH -
535126

395198

Acual disbursement of subsidy to Units will be done by Banks after fulfillment of Stipulated terms & conditions
Date of issue 25.09.2018 vide sanction order no. No.22/CLTUC/RF-14/All Banks /General/2018-19

Corporation Bank Q1 2017-18



SNo Name of the unit Address Amount 
sanctioned for 

subsidy
1 SHRI MAHAVEER INDUSTRIES VILL-GANGAGANJ,POST-SALEMPUR,SULTANPUR ROAD 575430
2 SHIVAM ROCKS KHASRA NO 1483/873, BHINMAL ROAD, BHAGLI 

SINDHLAN,JALORE
158250

3 Bhoomi Agro Industries. PLOT NO G-1077, ROAD NOA-1, KISHAN GATE, LODHIKA GIDC, 
AT METODA, TAL LODHIKA

1451406

4 Shri Ramanath Kripa Industries Door No 3-89/1, Kannur village, Padil Post, Mangalore 353850
5 VISHWA KARMA FURNITURE At Pisoli, Sr No 1/1, Near Water Tank, Post Mohamadwadi, Tq- 

Haveli, Pune
1093500

6 Creamville icecream Survey No25/P2/P1, Village Laxmi itala, Tal Lodhika, Dist 
Rajkot 360110

452649

7 VELLAIYANGIRI ANDAVAR 
MODERN RICE MILL

NO 33, PERUNTHALAIYUR MAIN ROAD, KUGALUR ROAD, 
PONNACHIPUDUR, PERUNTHALAIUYR POST, BHAVANI, 
GOBICHETTIPALAYAM TALUK

523687

8 L.V.S. INDUSTRIES 459 , INDL AREA , PH- I , PANCHKULA 1008950
9 SRI SAI SPARKING S NO 134/1/4, DALVI WADI, NANDED PHATA, PUNE - 411 041 478828

10 VALLABH FABRIKS LTD B/XXXII/1429/5A,VILLAGE GEHLEWAL,RAHON 
ROAD,LUDHIANA

1124467

11 JAY KHODAL METAL RADHA MEERA SOCIETY, STREET NO8, NR NAKLANK HOTEL, 
NATIONAL HIGHWAY 8-B, RAJKOT

696937

12 STELLEX FASTENERS PLOT NO9 SR NO240P1/P2,PAVANSUT INDU ESTATEAT BELA -
RANGPAR PIPALI -JETPAR ROAD, TA MORABI

840690

13 KORAT VASANTBHAI CHATURBHAI FF/32 DHAVAL ESTATE OPP PALM HOTEL SP RING ROAD 
ODHAV

495000

14 PINECAL TECHNO CAST VIRANI AGHAT, OPP JAKAT NAKA, NR LALBAHADUR SOCIETY, 
BOL BALA MARG, SOUTH,

1409861

15 KALSI ENTERPRISES BANGA ROAD, NEAR OLD SABJI MANDI, OPP SINGH SABHA 
GURUDWARA

325316

16 BASAVA ENGINEERING Gat no 169, Barge Wasti, Chimbli Khed, Pune 177600
17 CONCEPT ENGINEERING 652, T - 68, MIDC , Bhosari, Pune 713139
18 SRI VINAYAKA MACHINE TOOLS 418, 3rd Cross, 1st A Main, Shivapura, Peenya Industrial area, 

Bangalore-560058
290190

19 Sunrise Plast SHED NO 34 NILKANTH AVENUE, NR KAILESH ESTATE, ODHAV 198607

20 SHREE GANESH INDUTRIES 173 SHANKAR ESTATE NR REVABHAI ESTATE SURELIYA ESTATE 
ROAD AMRAIWADAI

553612

21 ARADHNA CREATION SHED NO 35 DHAVAL ESTATE NR NILKANTH ESTATE SP RING 
ROAD ODHAV

420000

22 VISHWA TECH INDUSTRIES 14/5 PRANAMI ESTATE, OPP NARAYAN ESTATE, B/H CREATA 
COLD STORAGE, ODHAV

496125

23 UMA ENGINEERING WORKS SHADE NO201,VISHALA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,NRSHRI RAM 
ESTATE,SPRING ROAD,KATHWADA,AHMEDABAD382415

244518

24 AURUM INDUSTRIES NRZANK GIDC,AT-KADADARA,TA-DAHEGAM,DIST-
GANDHINAGAR

618059

25 R K INDUSTRIES 48,PUSHKAR ESTATE,RAMOL ROAD,SPRING 
ROAD,RAMOL,AHMEDABAD

343350

26 ACTIVE ENTERPRISES 704, GIDC, PHASE-II, DARED, JAMNAGAR, 265781
27 Mayur Fashion PLOT NO 1 TO 8, 3RD FLOOR, HARI HAR ESTATE, KATARGAM 

SURAT
1043535

28 BHAGAVATI CREATION PLOT NO B - 55 / G TYPE, 1ST FLR, 2ND FLR ampamp 3RD FLR, 
SAI EMBRO IND, KOSAD,

442254
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29 Jalaram Creation Plot no25,2nd Floor, Anjani Ind Estae Wing-4-B, Sayan, Variyav 
Gam, Surat

1170984

30 SAIRAM INDUSTRIES SNO 134/1/4/1, Dalvi wadi, DSK Vishwa Road, Near Premraj 
Industries, Dhayari, Haveli, Pune

421706

31 MS. K.K. FABRICS PLOT NO61, SHUBHAM VIBHAG-2, KADODARA ROAD, SANIYA 
HEMAD, SURAT

975708

32 D.S. TEXTILES PLOT NO 27, 4TH FLOOR, NIJANAND INDUSTRIAL, OPP 
GODAWARI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SIVAN , OLPAD- SAYAN 
ROAD, SURAT

488750

33 VIDHISHA PAPER MILL PVT LTD SNO465,456/2/3,457,458,459,459/1,VILLAGE DAHELI,PARDI 
NANAPONDHA ROAD,NrDHAGADMAD CHOWKDI,TAL-
PARDI,DISTVALSAD GUJARAT-396126

1500000

34 Grace Engineering Works Unit1 4, Ganesh Compound,opp Delta Industrial Estate, 
Bhoidapada Naka, Rajavali Road

629925

35 PARISH FASHION PLOT NO-21,22, 1ST FLOOR, PATEL IND SOCIETY, B/S PATEL 
IND-1, BHARIMATA, SINGANPORE ROAD, SURAT-395004

455787

36 LAXMI TEXTILES 179 - 180, SILVER TEXTILES HUB, NR QREX FACTORY, 
PIPODARA, SURAT - 394110

1387378

37 I-Tech Plot No 217, Sector 10, MIDC Bhosari, 793527
38 Jeet Exports. Plot No 95, Survey No 285, 294,295/2,296/1/2, 297/1, 298, 

Shreeji Estate,Rajkot Morbi Highway Next to Ajanta Quartz, 
Village Sakatsanala

826749

39 MASTERMIND ENGINEERING 
PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

T-68,MIDC,BHOSARI 225939

40 JAYARATHANA EXPORTS TSNo2/2, Vadakkuthottam, Parapalayam, Mangalam Road, 
Tirupur

227987

41 Harsh Creation Plot no 11-12 3rd floor Patel Industrial Co-Op Service Society-
2, Ved Road, Surat-395004

377316

42 Ambica Industries 30, ADARSH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, OPPMURLIDHAR SOCIETY 
BRTS BUS STOP, ODHAV ROAD, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD

267413

43 SHARDA ENTERPRISE PLOT NO 44 GR FLR 1ST FLR 2ND FLR MOMIN INDUSRRIAL SOC 
DUMBHAL SURAT

506039

44 Sree Nanjudeswara Printers 6TH MAIN, 5TH CROSS, MAHAGANAPATHI NAGAR, 
RAJAJINAGAR, BANGALORE

1500000

45 Aadesh Engineering Industrial Plot No B-113, Bileshwar Industrial Estate, Opp 
GVMV, Odhav, Ahmedabad

647325

46 Jiyaan Creation PLOT NO P/710, Ground Floor, Katargam New GIDC, 
Katargam, Surat

395400

47 ALLWIN ROTO PLAST 12,Aabad Estate, Opp Kashiram Textile Mill, Narol,Ahmedabad 
380028

1500000

48 RGS Aqua Solutions Plot no 154, Industrial Area, Phase - I 238282
49 Shree Salasar Sales Agency B-604, Golden Nest, Phase -XV, Near Mithalal Jain Bunglow, 

Bhayander (East)
164696

50 JAY KHODIYAR CREATION UNIT 1- PLOT NO E-23-24, 2ND FLOOR, AMBIKA NAGAR, OPP 
PARAMHANS SOCIETY, LH ROAD, SURAT-395006UNIT-2- PLOT 
NO 23 TO 25, 1ST FLOOR, KIRTI EXPORTS, AVIRA INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, NEAR SITA NAGAR CHOWK, PUNAGAM, SURAT-
395010

1185145

51 J D S Industrial Corporation D - 16, 17, 18, 19 37, FOCAL POINT NABHA 628428
52 Ajmera Industries Shree Shatrunjay, Opp Kothari Sanatorium, LAM Road, Devlali 

Camp, Devlali
240750

53 NIMBARK FASHION SHED NO P-429, 3RD FLOOR, NEW GIDC, FULPADA, 
KATARGAM, SURAT 395 008

432781



54 KRISHNA CREATION NAKRANI 
HARDIK HIMMATBHAI

UNIT1, 3RD FLOOR, PLOT NO11 SY, NO19, PATEL IND CO OP 
SER SOC,-2, VED ROAD SURAT UNIT 2 SHED NO20/B 3RD 
FLOOR, NILKANTH INDSOC, NR NANI BAHUCHARJI MANDIR 
VED ROAD SURAT

622458

55 GHANSHYAM GEMS B/45 1ST FLOOR, SARTHI IND ESTATE, GOTALAWADI, 
KATARGAM, SURAT-395004

405337

56 G.S. MALHOTRA HOSIERY GS MALHOTRA HOSIERY,HNO 5589, STREET NO 5, NEW SHIVA 
JI NAGAR, LUDHIANA

237000

57 SHIV BABA CREATION BLOCK NO 6,7,8, 1ST FLOOR, NUTAN ESTATE, B/H SUMUL 
DAIRY ROAD, KATARGAM, SURAT395004

173250

58 MOTSON SCREW Plot No 53, To 62/9, Varnora Forge Ambawadi GIDC, 
Wadhwan, Surendranagar - 363065

1469964

59 SHETH ENGINEERING WORKS 
INDIA

PLOT NO E-9,TALOJA MIDC,PANVEL 1500000

60 PRECITECH SYSTEMS S-137, Midc, Bhosari, Pune - 411026 517735
61 Omtech CNC Shop No 11, Swastik Industrial Complex, Plot No 23, Sector No 

10, PCNTDA, Bhosari, Pune - 411026
253023

62 MS U.S. ENGINEERING. Gat No 169, Shop No 7 Prasad Industrial Complex, Talawade 
Rd, Talawade Pune 411062

280399
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